Ultraviolet Extended Global Shutter
sCMOS Camera
Contamination detection
Mineralogy
Entomology
Gas leak detection
Non-destructive inspection
Ultra-violet astronomy

Accessories
Step 2. Select an accessory
Description Order Code
Cooling pack PAC-COO-200-000
Quick coupling set ACC-QCS-CAM-001
Hydraulic cooling plate ACC-HYD-CB1-000
Synchro cables 1 m ACC-CAB-SYN-000
Synchro cables 3 m ACC-CAB-SYN-001
Coax cables 10 m ACC-CAB-CXP-000
Matrox Grabber CXP ACC-GRA-CXP-000
Grabber kit 10 GB Ethernet ACC-GRA-10G-ETH
Grabber kit 10 GB Fiber ACC-GRA-10G-FIB
Step 3. Software
Software
7
Dimensions in mm [inches]